
FAVORiT
ÇELiKKALELi

L
iv

e
s

to
c

k
 F

a
rm

 E
q

u
ip

m
e

n
t

Innovative Solutions for
Your Farm with the 

Assurance on
 Favorit Çelikkaleli…

Çelikkaleli Co. Ltd.
Emmioğlu Mah. Sanayi Cad. Sanayi Sitesi No: 62

Ödemiş / İzmir / Turkey
Tel: +90 232 543 35 37
       +90 533 715 12 58

https://www.celikkaleli.com/   
e-mail: info@celikkaleli.com  

export@celikkaleli.com 

Çelikkaleli Co. Ltd., was established in 1985. The 
company manufactures milking systems in an area 
of 5000 m. Favorit Çelikkaleli dairy milking systems 
are currently operating in nearly 10,000 active 
farms in Turkey. Our team are %40 including 
bachelor and postgraduate with have extensive 
experience in the field, we offer innovative solutions 
tailored to your farms.

In addition, Çelikkaleli Co. Ltd. specializes in the 
production of dairy milking systems and farm 
equipment and provides planning, project and 
consulting services for the building, improvement, 
or expansion of livestock farms.

INNOVATIVE SOLUTION PARTNER
FOR YOUR FARM 

MILKING LINERS

Çift Hatlı

ATTENTION! Change your milking liner at the end of the
recommended use period or at least once every 6 months.

Milked cows and milking units are incompatible / not recommended.

It should be changed every 6 months.

R
u

b
b

e
r

8
0
0
 h

 /
 2

5
0
0
 m

il
k
in

g

S
il

ic
o

n

5
0

0
0

 m
il

k
in

g

20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

125
  63
  42

180
125
  83
  63
  40
  52

180
167
125
100
  83
  71
  63
  56

180
150
125
107
  94
  83

180
167
143
125
111

180
167
143
125
111
100

179
156
139
125

179
156
139

180
167 180

10

100
120
140
160
180
200

2500
Milking

Number of Milking Unit

50
42

75
63
54
47
42

100
  83
  71
  63
  56
  50

125
104
  89
  78
  69
  63

150
125
107
  94
  83
  75

175
146
125
103
  97
  88

N
u

m
b

e
r 

o
f 

M
il
k
in

g
 C

o
w

s

1 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 20

LIFETIME FOR RUBBER MILKING LINER
(2 MILKING PER DAY)

There are short and long types of liners.

2



ELECTRICAL FENCE SYSTEM

MILKING PARLOR
HEADLOCK FEEDING SYSTEM - LOOP

AUXILIARY EQUIPMENT

Group WatererAutomatic Water Bowl

Manure Scraper Calf HutchRubber Mat

Hoof Trimming ChuteAutomatic Cow Brush Flipping Water Toughs

Milking Parlor Cattle Headlock Feeding System

Free Stall Loops

Parallel Parlor- Quick Exit Herringbone Milking Parlor

We are from all for 
your works, we offer 

you the most suitable 
solutions up to your 
farm with a project 

consulting.

Fence Energizer Electrical Fence Wire

Solar PanelApparatus

On demand to the request, installation can be made with solar panels.

We offer be careful solutions for the control and protection in field,
garden, pasture, and forest from wild animals.

FAVORiT ÇELiKKALELi

 We are like tailored suitable to your business.


	_broş  2  İNGİLİZCE 1.pdf
	Page 1

	_broş  2  İNGİLİZCE 2.pdf
	Page 1


