MILKING LINERS



ATTENTION! Change your milking liner at the end of the recommended use period or at least once every 6 months.

LIFETIME FOR RUBBER MILKING LINER (2 MILKING PER DAY)

Number of Milking Unit											
2500 Milking		1	2	4	6	8	10	12	14	16	20
Cows	10	125	180								
	20	63	125	180							
6	30	42	83	167							
of Milking C	40		63	125	180						
	50		40	100	150	180					
	60		52	83	125	167					
<u>¥</u>	70			71	107	143	179				
Ξ	80			63	94	125	156	180			
<u>_</u>	90			56	83	111	139	167	180		
	100			50	75	100	125	150	175	180	
e	120			42	63	83	104	125	146	167	
٩	140				54	71	89	107	125	143	179
	160				47	63	78	94	103	125	156
Number	180				42	56	69	83	97	111	139
	200					50	63	75	88	100	125

Milked cows and milking units are incompatible / not recommended.

It should be changed every 6 months.

There are short and long types of liners.

INNOVATIVE SOLUTION PARTNER FOR YOUR FARM

Çelikkaleli Co. Ltd., was established in 1985. The company manufactures milking systems in an area of 5000 m². Favorit Çelikkaleli dairy milking systems are currently operating in nearly 10,000 active farms in Turkey. Our team are %40 including bachelor and postgraduate with have extensive experience in the field, we offer innovative solutions tailored to your farms.

In addition, Çelikkaleli Co. Ltd. specializes in the production of dairy milking systems and farm equipment and provides planning, project and consulting services for the building, improvement, or expansion of livestock farms.

Çelikkaleli Co. Ltd.
Emmioğlu Mah. Sanayi Cad. Sanayi Sitesi No: 62
Ödemiş / İzmir / Turkey
Tel: +90 232 543 35 37
+90 533 715 12 58
https://www.celikkaleli.com/
e-mail: info@celikkaleli.com
export@celikkaleli.com

FAVORIT ÇELIKKALELI **Innovative Solutions for** Your Farm with the **Assurance on** Favorit Çelikkaleli...

AUXILIARY EQUIPMENT

Manure Scraper



Automatic Cow Brush





Calf Hutch



Milking Parlor

MILKING PARLOR HEADLOCK FEEDING SYSTEM - LOOP

We are like tailored suitable to your business.



Cattle Headlock Feeding System





Hoof Trimming Chute



Free Stall Loops



We are from all for your works, we offer you the most suitable solutions up to your farm with a project consulting.

Automatic Water Bowl



Group Waterer



Parallel Parlor- Quick Exit



Herringbone Milking Parlor



ELECTRICAL FENCE SYSTEM

Fence Energizer



Electrical Fence Wire



Apparatus



Solar Panel



On demand to the request, installation can be made with solar panels.

We offer be careful solutions for the control and protection in field, garden, pasture, and forest from wild animals.

